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CCRC Single Seater Challenge
QUALIFYING - RACE 10 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 24 A 1 Robin DAWE Toms Toyota 036 2000 1:05.910 5 7 101.04
2 7 D 1 Geoff FERN Dallara Hyabusa 1400 1:07.257 8 13 1.347  1.347 99.02
3 85 A 2 James DREW- WILLIAMS Lola 04 2000 1:07.804 9 13 1.894  0.547 98.22
4 6 A 3 Peter VENN Van Diemen RF00 2000 1:08.980 5 11 3.070 1176 96.55
5 99 B 1 Nigel DAVERS Mygale 1800 1:09.102 9 9 3192 0122 96.37
6 117* a 4 Chris LORD Van Diemen RF 82 2000 1:11.741 11 12 5831 2639 92.83
7 28 ¢ 1 Tom HAWKINS Ray GR11 1600 1:12.546 7 11 6.636 0.805 91.80
8 198 A 5 Rodney TOFT Van Diemen RF82 2000 1:14.054 8 12 8.144 1508 89.93
9 11 B 2 Rachel LOVETT Swift SC99Z 1:14.778 6 10 8.868 0.724 89.06
10 43 A 6 Aaron BARRON Formula Vauxhall Lotus 2000 1:15.762 4 9.852 0.984 87.90
11 61 C 2 John HARE Van Diemen RF88 1600 1:26.559 5 9 20.649 10.797 76.94
*Car No 117 - Transponder intermittent - Please check.
Castle Combe
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 11:09 Flag 11:24 End: 11:26
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11:27 Saturday, 15 September 2018




CCRC Single Seater Challenge
QUALIFYING - RACE 10 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

P1 24 Robin DAWE

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

3- 1:11.328
4- 1:11.334
5- 1:10.824
6- 1:09.747 (2)
7- 1:10.300 (3)
8- 1:10.402
9-  1:09.102 (1)

2.226 93.37 11:14:24.691
2.232 93.36 11:15:36.025
1.722 94.03 11:16:46.849
0.645 95.48 11:17:56.596
1.198 94.73 11:19:06.896
1.300 94.60 11:20:17.298

96.37 11:21:26.400

P6 117 Chris LORD

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:34.263 28.353 70.65 11:11:47.607
2- 1:11.236 5.326 93.49 11:12:58.843
3- 1:08.754 2.844 96.86 11:14:07.597
4 - 1:06.888 0.978 99.56 11:15:14.485
5- 1:05.910 (1) 101.04 11:16:20.395
6 - 1:06.728 (3) 0.818 99.80 11:17:27.123
7 - 1:06.310 (2) 0.400 100.43 11:18:33.433

P2 7 Geoff FERN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:34.496 27.239 70.47 11:12:03.694
2- 1:11.628 4.371 92.98 11:13:15.322
3- 1:10.968 3.711 93.84 11:14:26.290
4 - 1:09.293 2.036 96.11 11:15:35.583
5- 1:09.751 2.494 95.48 11:16:45.334
6 - 1:08.891 1.634 96.67 11:17:54.225
7 - 1:10.689 3.432 94.21 11:19:04.914
8 - 1:07.257 (1) 99.02 11:20:12.171
9- 1:07.434 (2) 0.177 98.76 11:21:19.605

10 - 1:08.180 (3) 0.923 97.68 11:22:27.785
11- 1:09.829 2.572 95.37 11:23:37.614
12 - 1:10.501 3.244 94.46 11:24:48.115
13- 1:08.809 1.552 96.79 11:25:56.924

P3 85 James DREW- WILLIAMS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:31.762 23.958 72.57 11:11:00.874
2- 1:11.605 3.801 93.01 11:12:12.479
3- 1:10.353 2.549 94.66 11:13:22.832
4 - 1:18.416 10.612 84.93 11:14:41.248
5- 1:09.651 1.847 95.62 11:15:50.899
6 - 1:09.303 1.499 96.10 11:17:00.202
7 - 1:09.498 1.694 95.83 11:18:09.700
8- 1:08.736 0.932 96.89 11:19:18.436
9- 1:07.804 (1) 98.22 11:20:26.240

10 - 1:14.615 6.811 89.25 11:21:40.855
11- 1:08.532 (3) 0.728 97.18 11:22:49.387
12 - 1:07.858 (2) 0.054 98.14 11:23:57.245
13- 1:09.019 1.215 96.49 11:25:06.264

P4 6 Peter VENN

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:14.953 5.973 88.85 11:11:55.060
2- 1:12.339 3.359 92.06 11:13:07.399
3- 1:09.504 0.524 95.82 11:14:16.903
4- 1:09.008 (2) 0.028 96.51 11:15:25.911
5- 1:08.980 (1) 96.55 11:16:34.891
6 - 1:09.413 0.433 95.94 11:17:44.304
7 - 1:09.568 0.588 95.73 11:18:53.872
8- 1:09.017 (3) 0.037 96.49 11:20:02.889
9- 1:09.138 0.158 96.32 11:21:12.027

10 - 1:09.954 0.974 95.20 11:22:21.981
11- 1:09.151 0.171 96.31 11:23:31.132

P5 99 Nigel DAVERS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:35.622 26.520 69.64 11:12:00.073
2- 1:13.290 4,188 90.87 11:13:13.363

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Page 1 of 2

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:33.872 22,131 70.94 11:12:04.716
2- 1:13.518 1.777 90.59 11:13:18.234
3- 1:13.379 1.638 90.76 11:14:31.613
4- 1:12.844 1.103 91.42 11:15:44.457
5- 1:14.431 2.690 89.47 11:16:58.888
6- 1:13.016 1.275 91.21 11:18:11.904
7- 1:12.655 0.914 91.66 11:19:24.559
8- 1:12.785 1.044 91.50 11:20:37.344
9- 1:12.103 (3) 0.362 92.36 11:21:49.447

10 - 1:12.311 0.570 92.10 11:23:01.758
11 - 1:11.741 (1) 92.83 11:24:13.499
12 - 1:11.817 (2) 0.076 92.73 11:25:25.316
pP7 28 Tom HAWKINS

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:36.781 24.235 68.81 11:11:28.596
2- 1:13.634 1.088 90.44 11:12:42.230
3- 1:13.446 0.900 90.67 11:13:55.676
4- 1:12.861 0.315 91.40 11:15:08.537
5- 1:12.845 0.299 91.42 11:16:21.382
6- 1:13.391 0.845 90.74 11:17:34.773
7- 1:12.546 (1) 91.80 11:18:47.319
8- 1:12.830 (3) 0.284 91.44 11:20:00.149
9- 1:13.486 0.940 90.62 11:21:13.635

10 - 1:12.683 (2) 0.137 91.63 11:22:26.318
11 - 1:13.576 1.030 90.51 11:23:39.894

P8 198 Rodney TOFT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:34.809 20.755 70.24 11:11:54.364
2- 1:17.625 3.571 85.79 11:13:11.989
3- 1:16.599 2.545 86.94 11:14:28.588
4- 1:15.312 1.258 88.43 11:15:43.900
5- 1:15.664 1.610 88.02 11:16:59.564
6- 1:15.359 1.305 88.37 11:18:14.923
7- 1:14.365 (3) 0.311 89.55 11:19:29.288
8- 1:14.054 (1) 89.93 11:20:43.342
9- 1:14.446 0.392 89.46 11:21:57.788

10 - 1:14.576 0.522 89.30 11:23:12.364
11 - 1:14.094 (2) 0.040 89.88 11:24:26.458
12 - 1:14.573 0.519 89.30 11:25:41.031

P9 11 Rachel LOVETT

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:51.115 36.337 59.93 11:11:41.301
2- 1:21.192 6.414 82.02 11:13:02.493
3- 1:16.688 1.910 86.84 11:14:19.181
4- 1:16.185 (3) 1.407 87.41 11:15:35.366
5- 1:17.905 3.127 85.48 11:16:53.271
6- 1:14.778 (1) 89.06 11:18:08.049
7- 1:18.574 3.796 84.76 11:19:26.623

Castle Combe
Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 11:09 Flag 11:24 End: 11:26

Printed - 11:29 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge
QUALIFYING - RACE 10 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap

8- 1:15.352 (2) 0.574 88.38 11:20:41.975
9- 1:27.606 12.828 76.02 11:22:09.581
10 - 1:16.747 1.969 86.77 11:23:26.328

P10 43 Aaron BARRON

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:36.556 20.794 68.97 11:11:36.530
2- 1:16.053 (3) 0.291 87.57 11:12:52.583
3- 1:16.692 0.930 86.84 11:14:09.275
4 - 1:15.762 (1) 87.90 11:15:25.037
5- 1:16.484 0.722 87.07 11:16:41.521
6 - 1:15.913 (2) 0.151 87.73 11:17:57.434

P11 61 John HARE

LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY
1- 1:44.084 17.525 63.98 11:11:49.152
2- 1:27.536 (3) 0.977 76.08 11:13:16.688
3- 1:30.805 4.246 73.34 11:14:47.493
4- 1:30.071 3.512 73.94 11:16:17.564
5- 1:26.559 (1) 76.94 11:17:44.123
6 - 1:29.626 3.067 74.30 11:19:13.749
7 - 1:27.926 1.367 75.74 11:20:41.675
8- 1:29.554 2.995 74.36 11:22:11.229
9- 1:26.651 (2) 0.092 76.86 11:23:37.880

Castle Combe

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 11:09 Flag 11:24 End: 11:26

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 11:29 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - GRID (15 minutes)

12| Q Lloyd HOPES

1:14.054
8| 198 Rodney TOFT

1:08.980
4| 6 Peter VENN

1:26.559
ROW 6 11| 61 John HARE |
1:14.778 1:15.762
ROWS5 9| 1] Rachel LOVETT | 1o| 43 Aaron BARRON
1:12.546
ROW 4 7| 28 Tom HAWKINS |
1:09.102 1:11.741
ROW 3 5| 99 Nigel DAVERS | 6| 117 Chris LORD
1:07.804
ROW 2 3| 85 James DREW- WILLIAMS |
1:05.910 1:07.257
ROW 1 1| 24 Robin DAWE | 2| 7 Geoff FERN
Pole

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Castle Combe
Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles

Clerk Of Course :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 11:31 Saturday, 15 September 2018




CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF  MPH BEST ON
1 85 A 1 James DREW- WILLIAMS Lola 04 2000 14 15:55.329 97.60 1:05.992 6
2 6 A 2 Peter VENN Van Diemen RF00 2000 14 16:30.017 34.688 34.688 94.18 1:08.765 3
3 117 A 3 Chris LORD Van Diemen RF 82 2000 14 17:02.455 1:07.126 32438 91.19 1:11.504 11
4 43 A 4 Aaron BARRON Formula Vauxhall Lotus 2000 14 17:06.033 1:10.704 3.578 90.87 1:11.968 11
5 198 A 5 Rodney TOFT Van Diemen RF82 2000 13 16:06.934 1Lap llap 89.54 1:13.349 12
6 28 C 1 Tom HAWKINS Ray GR11 1600 13 16:07.515 1Lap 0.581 89.48 1:13.397 12
7 11 B 1 Rachel LOVETT Swift SC99Z 12 17:34.943 2 Laps lLap 75.75 1:19.582 2
NOT CLASSIFIED
DNF 7 D Geoff FERN Dallara Hyabusa 1400 7 7:54.381 7 Laps 5Laps 98.27 1:05.994 7
DNF 61 C John HARE Van Diemen RF88 1600 0
FASTEST LAP
85 A James DREW- WILLIAMS Lola 04 2000 6 1:05.992 100.92 mph 162.41 kph
7 D Geoff FERN Dallara Hyabusa 1400 7 1:05.994 100.91 mph 162.41 kph
28 C Tom HAWKINS Ray GR11 1600 12 1:13.397 90.73 mph 146.03 kph
11 B Rachel LOVETT Swift SC99Z 2 1:19.582 83.68 mph 134.68 kph
Castle Combe
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58
Clerk Of Course : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

Printed - 17:59 Saturday, 15 September 2018




CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - LAP CHART

LAP 1 @ 17:41:58.957 | | LAP 2 @17:43:06.360 | | LAP 3 @ 17:44:12.807 | | LAP 4 @17:45:19.295 | | LAP 5 @ 17:46:26.208

NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

7 1:12.971 7 1:07.403 7 1:06.447 7 1:06.488 85 1:06.424
85 0.449 1:13.420 85 0.377 1:07.331 85 0.741 1:06.811 85 0.489 1:06.236 7 0.933 1:07.846
6 4.190 1:17.161 6 5.937 1:09.150 6 8.255 1:08.765 6 11.050 1:09.283 6 13.166 1:09.029
117 6.062 1:19.033 117 11.302 1:12.643 43 18.290 1:12.791 43 24.141 1:12.339 43 30.040 1:12.812
43 6.796 1:19.767 43 11.946 1:12.553 117 18.913 1:14.058 117 25.259 1:12.834 117 30.648 1:12.302
198 7.843 1:20.814 198 13.916 1:13.476 198 20.871 1:13.402 198 28.169 1:13.786 198 35.121 1:13.865
28 8.286 1:21.257 28 14.803 1:13.920 28 22.384 1:14.028 28 29.788 1:13.892 28 36.473 1:13.598
11 15.184 1:28.155 11 27.363 1:19.582 11 43.272 1:22.356 11 1:00.506 1:23.722

Castle Combe
Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 3 Printed - 18:01 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - LAP CHART

LAP 6 @17:47:32.200 | | LAP 7 @ 17:48:38548 | [LAP 8 @ 17:49:44.926 | [LAP 9 @ 17:50:52.406 | [LAP 10 @ 17:52:00.758

NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME NO BEHIND LAP TIME

85 1:05.992 85 1:06.348 85 1:06.378 85 1:07.480 85 1:08.352
7 2.173 1:07.232 7 1.819 1:05.994 6 27.471 1:11.864 6 30.398 1:10.407 11 2 Laps 1:27.715
11 1lap 1:25.757 6 21.985 1:11.954 117 49.383 1:13.113 117 54.224 1:12.321 6 31.652 1:09.606
6 16.379 1:09.205 11 1Llap 1:25.845 43 50.052 1:14.246 43 55.049 1:12.477 117 57.761 1:11.889
43 36.073 1:12.025 43 42.184 1:12.459 11 1lap 1:30.052 198 1:05.408 1:15.064 43 58.885 1:12.188
117 36.858 1:12.202 117 42.648 1:12.138 198 57.824 1:13.863 28 1:.05.707 1:14.271
198 42.853 1:13.724 198 50.339 1:13.834 28 58.916 1:13.801
28 44.257 1:13.776 28 51.493 1:13.584

Castle Combe
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 3 Printed - 18:01 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge

RACE 10 - LAP CHART

LAP 11

@ 17:53:09.484

LAP 12

@ 17:54:21.379

LAP 13 @ 17:55:32.467

@ 17:56:41.315

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

NO BEHIND LAP TIME

85
198
28
11
6
117
43

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

1Llap
1Llap

2 Laps
32.870
1:00.539
1:02.127

1:08.726
1:14.423
1:14.613
1:29.482
1:09.944
1:11.504
1:11.968

85
198
28
6
11
117
43

1Llap
1Lap
31775
2 Laps
1:00.492
1:04.201

1:11.895
1:13.522
1:13.588
1:10.800
1:30.000
1:11.848
1:13.969

85
198 1Llap
28 1Llap
6 30.741
117  1:03.050
11 2 Laps
43  1:06.339
Page 30f 3

1:11.088
1:13.349
1:13.397
1:10.054
1:13.646
1:27.101
1:13.226

LAP 14

85
198 1Llap
28 1Lap
6 34.688
117 1:07.126
43  1:10.704
11 2 Laps

1:08.848
1:13.812
1:13.790
1:12.795
1:12.924
1:13.213
1:45.176

Castle Combe
Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58

Printed - 18:01 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
10- 112188 (3) 0220 9225  17:52:50.643
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 11- 111968 (1) 9254  17:54:11.611
12-  1:13.969 2001 9003  17:55:25.580

1-  1:13.420 7.428 9071  17:41:59.406

2. 1:07.331 1.339 98.91  17:43:06.737 13- 113226 1.258 90.95  17:56:38.806

3. 1.06.811 0819  99.68  17:44:13.548 14- 113213 1245 9096  17:57:52.019

4-  1.06.236 (2) 0244 10055  17:45:19.784

5. 1.06.424 0432 10026  17:46:26.208 P5 198 Rodney TOFT

6 - 1:05.992 (1) 100.92 17:47:32.200 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

7. 1:06.348 (3) 0356 10038  17:48:38.548 . 061 e oaal 174206800

8-  1:06.378 038  100.33  17:49:44.926 - 20. : : 42:06.

9-  1:07.480 1488 9869  17:50:52.406 2- 113476 (3) 0127 9064  17:43:20.276
10-  1:08.352 2360 9743  17:52:00.758 PRt ) 00 s ressers
11-  1:08.726 2734 9690  17:53:09.484 M g PG Al
12-  1:11.895 5903 9263  17:54:21.379 o e O ahay aalonsad
13- 1:11.088 5006  93.68  17:55:32.467 o PO GO o
14-  1:08.848 2856 9673  17:56:41.315 o o Tl

P7 6 Peter VENN 9- 115064 1715 8872  17:51:57.814
10-  1:14.423 1074 8948  17:53:12.237

LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 11- 113522 0173 9058  17:54:25.759
) — 12-  1:13.349 (1) 90.79  17:55:39.108

1- 117161 8396 8631  17:42:03.147

2- 1:00.150 (3) 0385 9631  17:43:12.297 13- 113812 0463 9022  17:56:52.920

3. 1:08.765 (1) 96.85  17:44:21.062

4-  1:00.283 0.518 96.12  17:45:30.345 P6 28 Tom HAWKINS

5- 1:09.029 (2) 0.264 96.48 17:46:39.374 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

6-  1:09.205 0440 9623  17:47:48.579

7-  1:11.954 3189 9255  17:49:00.533 e o AP

8-  1:11.864 3009 9267  17:50:12.397 Ry poas 002 o0 lesELes

9-  1:10.407 1642 9459  17:51:22.804 s P G A oo
10-  1:09.606 0841 9568  17:52:32.410 e e 0995 s lesenoee
11-  1:09.944 1179 9521  17:53:42.354 Oy 0200 ooss leToRes
12-  1:10.800 2035 9406  17:54:53.154 - 13, : : 48:16.
13- 1:10.054 1289 9506  17:56:03.208 el ot sy rasaee
14-  1:12.795 4030 9149  17:57:16.003 Oy 040t oz Iooess
P3 117 ChriS LORD 10 - 1:14.613 1.216 89.26 17:53:12.726

11- 113588 (3) 0191 9050  17:54:26.314
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY 12- 113397 (1) 90.73  17:55:39.711

1-  1:19.033 7529 8426  17:42:05.019 13- 113.790 0393 9025  17:56:53.501

2. 1:12.643 1139 9168  17:43:17.662

3. 1:14.058 2554  80.92  17:44:31.720 P7 11 Rachel LOVETT

4- 1:12.834 1.330 91.44 17:45:44.554 LAP LAP TIME DIFF MPH TIME OF DAY

5. 1:12.302 0798 9211  17:46:56.856

6- 112202 0698 9224  17:48:09.058 ; - i;igégg " 8.573 gg'gg ggég%‘z‘é

7. 112138 0634 9232  17:49:21.196 - 19. : +43:33.

8- 113113 1609 9109  17:50:34.309 8- 1:2235% (2) 2774 8086 17:44:56.079

9- 112321 0817 9208  17:51:46.630 g - 1;2;23 3) g'i‘;g ;3'22 ﬁfj?fig-ggé
10-  1:11.889 (3) 0385  92.64  17:52:58.519 o o> IR Il
11-  1:11.504 (1) 93.14  17:54:10.023 - 25. : : 49:11.
12- 111848 (2) 0344 9269  17:55:21.871 ; - 123%; 13"1122 ;ggg 1;;22;8‘;-‘1133
13- 1:13.646 2142 9043  17:56:35.517 SO ol e Il
14- 112.924 1420 9L3z  17:57:48.441 10-  1:30.000 10418 7400  17:55:08.652
P4 43 Aaron BARRON 11- 127101 7519 7646  17:56:35.753

12- 145176 25504 6332  17:58:20.929
LAP  LAP TIME DIFF MPH  TIME OF DAY

1-  1:19.767 7.799 83.49  17:42:05.753 P8 7 Geoff FERN

2- 1:12.553 0.585 91.79 17:43:18.306 LAP LAP TIME DIFE MPH TIME OF DAY

3. 112791 0823 9149  17:44:31.097 . 2071 cor  oise  raicoos

4- 112339 0371 9206  17:45:43.436 2o e ool e el

5. 112812 0844 9146  17:46:56.248 - 07. : : 43:06.

5. 112026 @) 0057 o246 1748089273 3. 1:06.447 (2) 0453 10023  17:44:12.807

2 112459 0491 9191  17-49.20.732 4-  1:06.488 (3) 0494 10016  17:45:19.295

8- 1:14.246 2278 8970  17:50:34.978 5- 107846 1852 9816  17:4627.141

Castle Combe
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 1 of 2 Printed - 18:01 Saturday, 15 September 2018



CCRC Single Seater Challenge
RACE 10 - LAP ANALYSIS

DIFF = Difference To Personal Best Lap
6 - 1:07.232 1.238 99.06 17:47:34.373
7- 1:05.994 (1) 100.91 17:48:40.367

Castle Combe
Weather / Track : Bright / Dry Circuit Length = 1.8500 miles
Start: 17:40 Flag 17:56 End: 17:58

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Page 2 of 2 Printed - 18:01 Saturday, 15 September 2018
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